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	NetLabels
	A1
	A1
	A1
	A1
	A1
	A1
	A1


	A2
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-V
	EXPANSION I/O-5
	SLOT-V
	U1-11
	U3-8
	U4-8

	NetLabels
	A2
	A2
	A2
	A2
	A2
	A2


	A3
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-18
	EXPANSION I/O-25
	SLOT-18
	U1-12
	U3-7
	U4-7

	NetLabels
	A3
	A3
	A3
	A3
	A3
	A3


	A4
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-U
	EXPANSION I/O-6
	SLOT-U
	U1-13
	U2-22
	U3-6
	U4-6

	NetLabels
	A4
	A4
	A4
	A4
	A4
	A4
	A4


	A5
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-17
	EXPANSION I/O-26
	SLOT-17
	U1-14
	U3-5
	U4-5

	NetLabels
	A5
	A5
	A5
	A5
	A5
	A5


	A6
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-T
	EXPANSION I/O-7
	SLOT-T
	U1-15
	U3-4
	U4-4

	NetLabels
	A6
	A6
	A6
	A6
	A6
	A6


	A7
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-16
	EXPANSION I/O-27
	SLOT-16
	U1-16
	U3-3
	U4-3

	NetLabels
	A7
	A7
	A7
	A7
	A7
	A7


	A8
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-S
	EXPANSION I/O-8
	SLOT-S
	U1-17
	U3-25
	U4-25

	NetLabels
	A8
	A8
	A8
	A8
	A8
	A8


	A9
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-15
	EXPANSION I/O-28
	SLOT-15
	U1-18
	U3-24
	U4-24

	NetLabels
	A9
	A9
	A9
	A9
	A9
	A9


	A10
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-R
	EXPANSION I/O-9
	SLOT-R
	U1-19
	U3-21
	U4-21

	NetLabels
	A10
	A10
	A10
	A10
	A10
	A10


	A11
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-14
	EXPANSION I/O-29
	SLOT-14
	U1-20
	U3-23
	U4-23

	NetLabels
	A11
	A11
	A11
	A11
	A11
	A11


	A12
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-P
	EXPANSION I/O-10
	SLOT-P
	U1-22
	U3-2
	U4-2
	U5-1

	NetLabels
	A12
	A12
	A12
	A12
	A12
	A12
	A12


	A13
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-13
	EXPANSION I/O-30
	SLOT-13
	U1-23
	U4-26
	U5-2

	NetLabels
	A13
	A13
	A13
	A13
	A13
	A13


	A14
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-N
	EXPANSION I/O-11
	SLOT-N
	U1-24
	U4-1
	U5-3

	NetLabels
	A14
	A14
	A14
	A14
	A14
	A14


	A15
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-12
	EXPANSION I/O-31
	SLOT-12
	U1-25
	U4-20
	U4-22
	U5-6

	NetLabels
	A15
	A15
	A15
	A15
	A15
	A15
	A15


	AE
	Pins
	U8-34
	U10-19

	NetLabels
	AE
	AE


	D0
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-9
	EXPANSION I/O-33
	SLOT-9
	U1-33
	U2-33
	U3-11
	U4-11

	NetLabels
	D0
	D0
	D0
	D0
	D0
	D0
	D0


	D1
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-J
	EXPANSION I/O-15
	SLOT-J
	U1-32
	U2-32
	U3-12
	U4-12

	NetLabels
	D1
	D1
	D1
	D1
	D1
	D1
	D1


	D2
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-8
	EXPANSION I/O-34
	SLOT-8
	U1-31
	U2-31
	U3-13
	U4-13

	NetLabels
	D2
	D2
	D2
	D2
	D2
	D2
	D2


	D3
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-H
	EXPANSION I/O-16
	SLOT-H
	U1-30
	U2-30
	U3-15
	U4-15

	NetLabels
	D3
	D3
	D3
	D3
	D3
	D3
	D3


	D4
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-7
	EXPANSION I/O-35
	SLOT-7
	U1-29
	U2-29
	U3-16
	U4-16

	NetLabels
	D4
	D4
	D4
	D4
	D4
	D4
	D4


	D5
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-F
	EXPANSION I/O-17
	SLOT-F
	U1-28
	U2-28
	U3-17
	U4-17

	NetLabels
	D5
	D5
	D5
	D5
	D5
	D5
	D5


	D6
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-6
	EXPANSION I/O-36
	SLOT-6
	U1-27
	U2-27
	U3-18
	U4-18

	NetLabels
	D6
	D6
	D6
	D6
	D6
	D6
	D6


	D7
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-E
	EXPANSION I/O-18
	SLOT-E
	U1-26
	U2-26
	U3-19
	U4-19

	NetLabels
	D7
	D7
	D7
	D7
	D7
	D7
	D7


	DA
	Pins
	R16-1
	U2-17
	U7-4

	NetLabels
	DA
	DA


	GND
	Pins
	7-9V DC-2
	7-9V DC-3
	ASCII KEYBOARD-8
	ATX-3
	ATX-5
	ATX-7
	ATX-13
	ATX-15
	ATX-16
	ATX-17
	C1-1
	C2-1
	C3-1
	C4-1
	C5-1
	C6-1
	C7-1
	C8-1
	C9-1
	C10-1
	C11-1
	C14-2
	C15-2
	C19-1
	C20-2
	C21-2
	C22-1
	CLEAR-1
	EDGE CONNECTOR-20
	EDGE CONNECTOR-X
	EXPANSION I/O-3
	JC-1
	JR-1
	POWER-1
	PS/2-3
	Q1-3
	R5-1
	R24-1
	R26-1
	RESET-1
	RS-232-5
	S1-5
	SLOT-20
	SLOT-X
	U1-1
	U1-21
	U2-1
	U3-14
	U4-14
	U5-4
	U5-5
	U5-8
	U6-7
	U7-7
	U8-9
	U8-10
	U8-29
	U9-1
	U9-2
	U9-3
	U9-4
	U9-7
	U10-10
	U11-15
	V1-2
	V2-2
	VIDEO-2
	VIDEO-3
	VIDEO-4
	X1-2

	NetLabels
	GND


	IRQ
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-4
	EXPANSION I/O-38
	R2-2
	SLOT-4
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	IRQ
	IRQ
	IRQ
	IRQ


	K0
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-12
	U10-2

	NetLabels
	K0
	K0


	K1
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-13
	U10-3

	NetLabels
	K1
	K1


	K2
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-10
	U10-4

	NetLabels
	K2
	K2


	K3
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-11
	U10-5

	NetLabels
	K3
	K3


	K4
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-6
	U10-6

	NetLabels
	K4
	K4


	K5
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-5
	U10-7

	NetLabels
	K5
	K5


	K6
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-7
	U10-8

	NetLabels
	K6
	K6


	K7
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-2
	R5-2
	U10-9

	NetLabels
	K7
	K7


	KCL
	Pins
	R19-2
	U8-36

	NetLabels
	KCL
	KCL


	KDATA
	Pins
	R20-2
	U8-35

	NetLabels
	KDATA
	KDATA


	N00045
	Net7-9V DC_1
	Pins
	7-9V DC-1
	S1-1


	NetASCII KEYBOARD_4
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-4


	NetASCII KEYBOARD_9
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-9


	NetASCII KEYBOARD_14
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-14


	NetASCII KEYBOARD_16
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-16


	NetATX_1
	Pins
	ATX-1


	NetATX_2
	Pins
	ATX-2


	NetATX_8
	Pins
	ATX-8


	NetATX_9
	Pins
	ATX-9


	NetATX_11
	Pins
	ATX-11


	NetATX_14
	Pins
	ATX-14
	S1-4


	NetATX_18
	Pins
	ATX-18


	NetC12_2
	Pins
	C12-2
	U2-19
	U7-3


	NetC13_1
	Pins
	C13-1
	R25-1


	NetC13_2
	Pins
	C13-2
	RS-232-4


	NetC16_1
	Pins
	C16-1
	U11-1


	NetC16_2
	Pins
	C16-2
	U11-3


	NetC17_1
	Pins
	C17-1
	U11-4


	NetC17_2
	Pins
	C17-2
	U11-5


	NetC18_1
	Pins
	C18-1
	U11-2


	NetC19_2
	Pins
	C19-2
	U11-6


	NetC21_1
	Pins
	C21-1
	S1-2
	V1-1


	NetEDGE CONNECTOR_1
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-1


	NetEDGE CONNECTOR_10
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-10


	NetEDGE CONNECTOR_C
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-C


	NetPOWER_2
	Pins
	POWER-2
	R22-1


	NetPS/2_1
	Pins
	PS/2-1
	R8-1
	R20-1


	NetPS/2_5
	Pins
	PS/2-5
	R7-1
	R19-1


	NetQ1_2
	Pins
	Q1-2
	R24-2
	R25-2


	NetR6_1
	Pins
	R6-1
	U8-38
	U9-5


	NetR9_2
	Pins
	R9-2
	U8-1


	NetR10_2
	Pins
	R10-2
	U8-2


	NetR11_2
	Pins
	R11-2
	U8-3


	NetR12_2
	Pins
	R12-2
	U8-4


	NetR13_2
	Pins
	R13-2
	U8-5


	NetR14_2
	Pins
	R14-2
	U8-6


	NetR15_2
	Pins
	R15-2
	U8-7


	NetR16_2
	Pins
	R16-2
	U8-8


	NetR17_2
	Pins
	R17-2
	U8-17


	NetR18_2
	Pins
	R18-2
	U11-12


	NetR21_2
	Pins
	R21-2
	U8-19


	NetR23_2
	Pins
	R23-2
	U8-18


	NetRS-232_1
	Pins
	RS-232-1
	RS-232-6


	NetRS-232_2
	Pins
	RS-232-2
	U11-14


	NetRS-232_3
	Pins
	RS-232-3
	U11-13


	NetRS-232_7
	Pins
	RS-232-7


	NetRS-232_8
	Pins
	RS-232-8


	NetRS-232_9
	Pins
	RS-232-9


	NetS1_3
	Pins
	S1-3


	NetS1_6
	Pins
	S1-6


	NetSLOT_1
	Pins
	SLOT-1


	NetSLOT_10
	Pins
	SLOT-10


	NetSLOT_C
	Pins
	SLOT-C


	NetU1_5
	Pins
	U1-5


	NetU1_35
	Pins
	U1-35


	NetU1_36
	Pins
	U1-36


	NetU2_37
	Pins
	U2-37


	NetU2_38
	Pins
	U2-38


	NetU2_39
	Pins
	U2-39


	NetU3_1
	Pins
	U3-1


	NetU3_20
	Pins
	U3-20
	U3-22
	U6-8


	NetU3_26
	Pins
	U3-26


	NetU4_27
	Pins
	U4-27
	U6-11


	NetU5_7
	Pins
	U5-7
	U6-2


	NetU5_9
	Pins
	U5-9
	U6-1


	NetU5_14
	Pins
	U5-14


	NetU5_15
	Pins
	U5-15


	NetU6_3
	Pins
	U6-3
	U6-9
	U6-10


	NetU6_6
	Pins
	U6-6
	U6-13


	NetU8_14
	Pins
	U8-14


	NetU8_15
	Pins
	U8-15


	NetU8_16
	Pins
	U8-16


	NetU8_20
	Pins
	U8-20


	NetU8_30
	Pins
	U8-30
	X2-2


	NetU8_31
	Pins
	U8-31
	X2-1


	NetU8_33
	Pins
	U8-33


	NetU8_37
	Pins
	U8-37
	U9-6


	NetU11_7
	Pins
	U11-7


	NetU11_8
	Pins
	U11-8


	NetU11_9
	Pins
	U11-9


	NetU11_10
	Pins
	U11-10


	NetX1_1
	Pins
	X1-1


	NMI
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-3
	EXPANSION I/O-39
	R3-2
	SLOT-3
	U1-6

	NetLabels
	NMI
	NMI
	NMI
	NMI


	PA0
	Pins
	U2-2
	U8-21
	U10-18

	NetLabels
	PA0
	PA0
	PA0


	PA1
	Pins
	U2-3
	U8-22
	U10-17

	NetLabels
	PA1
	PA1
	PA1


	PA2
	Pins
	U2-4
	U8-23
	U10-16

	NetLabels
	PA2
	PA2
	PA2


	PA3
	Pins
	U2-5
	U8-24
	U10-15

	NetLabels
	PA3
	PA3
	PA3


	PA4
	Pins
	U2-6
	U8-25
	U10-14

	NetLabels
	PA4
	PA4
	PA4


	PA5
	Pins
	U2-7
	U8-26
	U10-13

	NetLabels
	PA5
	PA5
	PA5


	PA6
	Pins
	U2-8
	U8-27
	U10-12

	NetLabels
	PA6
	PA6
	PA6


	PB0
	Pins
	R9-1
	U2-10

	NetLabels
	PB0
	PB0


	PB1
	Pins
	R10-1
	U2-11

	NetLabels
	PB1
	PB1


	PB2
	Pins
	R11-1
	U2-12

	NetLabels
	PB2
	PB2


	PB3
	Pins
	R12-1
	U2-13

	NetLabels
	PB3
	PB3


	PB4
	Pins
	R13-1
	U2-14

	NetLabels
	PB4
	PB4


	PB5
	Pins
	R14-1
	U2-15

	NetLabels
	PB5
	PB5


	PB6
	Pins
	R15-1
	U2-16

	NetLabels
	PB6
	PB6


	PHI0
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-M
	EXPANSION I/O-23
	SLOT-M
	U1-37
	X1-3

	NetLabels
	PHI0
	PHI0
	PHI0
	PHI0
	PHI0


	PHI1
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-D
	EXPANSION I/O-14
	SLOT-D
	U1-3

	NetLabels
	PHI1
	PHI1
	PHI1
	PHI1


	PHI2
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-A
	EXPANSION I/O-20
	SLOT-A
	U1-39
	U2-25
	U6-12

	NetLabels
	PHI2
	PHI2
	PHI2
	PHI2
	PHI2
	PHI2


	R/W
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-K
	EXPANSION I/O-12
	SLOT-K
	U1-34
	U2-21
	U6-4
	U6-5

	NetLabels
	R/W
	R/W
	R/W
	R/W
	R/W
	R/W


	RDA
	Pins
	U2-18
	U8-13

	NetLabels
	RDA
	RDA


	RDY
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-5
	EXPANSION I/O-37
	R1-2
	SLOT-5
	U1-2

	NetLabels
	RDY
	RDY
	RDY
	RDY


	RESET
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-3
	EDGE CONNECTOR-2
	EXPANSION I/O-40
	JR-2
	R4-1
	RESET-2
	SLOT-2
	U1-40
	U2-34

	NetLabels
	RESET
	RESET
	RESET
	RESET
	RESET
	RESET


	RST
	Pins
	CLEAR-2
	JC-2
	Q1-1
	U8-11

	NetLabels
	RST
	RST


	RX
	Pins
	R18-1
	U8-40

	NetLabels
	RX
	RX


	SO
	Pins
	U1-38

	NetLabels
	SO


	STROBE
	Pins
	R26-2
	U2-40
	U8-28
	U10-11

	NetLabels
	STROBE
	STROBE
	STROBE


	SYNC
	Pins
	EDGE CONNECTOR-B
	EXPANSION I/O-19
	SLOT-B
	U1-7

	NetLabels
	SYNC
	SYNC
	SYNC
	SYNC


	TX
	Pins
	U8-39
	U11-11

	NetLabels
	TX
	TX


	VCC
	Pins
	ASCII KEYBOARD-1
	ATX-4
	ATX-6
	ATX-19
	ATX-20
	C1-2
	C2-2
	C3-2
	C4-2
	C5-2
	C6-2
	C7-2
	C10-2
	C11-2
	C12-1
	C14-1
	C18-2
	C20-1
	EDGE CONNECTOR-22
	EXPANSION I/O-21
	PS/2-4
	R1-1
	R2-1
	R3-1
	R4-2
	R22-2
	SLOT-22
	U1-8
	U2-9
	U2-20
	U2-24
	U3-27
	U3-28
	U4-28
	U5-16
	U6-14
	U7-14
	U10-1
	U10-20
	U11-16
	V1-3
	V2-1
	X1-4

	NetLabels
	VCC
	VCC


	VDD
	Pins
	C8-2
	C9-2
	C15-1
	R6-2
	R7-2
	R8-2
	U8-12
	U8-32
	U9-8
	V2-3


	VIDEO
	Pins
	R17-1
	R21-1
	R23-1
	VIDEO-1

	NetLabels
	VIDEO






